
Indden t # Call Type 

19004365 TfDEJ'f 

=· 
~---

~190043-66 FP 

19004367 FP 
~ 

=·· 
=·19004368 911WRONG 
= 

= 
19004369 TTO 

19004371 WARRANT 

19004372 VEHINSP 

19004373 WARRANT 

I 9004374 JUVENJLE 

19004375 WARRANT 

19004376 ASSIST 

19004377 91lWRONG 

19004378 CIVILFAM 

19004379 

""" 
TS 

~ 

~ 

--:-: 19{)04380 TS 
~ 

= 
= 
~ 

'"'Printed: 6!5/2019 

= 

Date Time Location 

06/03/2019 15:25 1602 2ND ST 

06/03/2019 16:48 908 WILLIS AVE 

;)6/03/2019 16:49 908 WILLIS Av'E 

06/03/2019 17:01 6TH ST/ WILLIS AVE 

06/03/2019 17:27 908 WILLIS Av'E 

06/03/2019 18:39 Z520-.6 PERRY PARKAVE 

06/0312019 18:51 904 CENTERST 

06/03/2(119 18:59 1408 W2ND ST 

06/0312CH9 19:23 1406 30TH ST 

06f0312CH9 19:36 325 1ST AVE 

06{03!2019 20:50 1801 3RD ST 

06f03!ZO 19 21:36 28ll-.102 WARFORD ST 

06{03!2019 23:19 908 WTILI3AVE 

06!04/2019 00:00 7TH AND LUCINDA 

06!04!2019 00:43 1100-BLK WARFORD ST 

Unit 
Agency 

PPD 

PPD 

PPD 

PPD 

PPD 

PPD 
PPD 

PPD 

PPD 
PPD 

PPD 
PPD 

PPD 
PPD 

l'PD 

PPD 

PPD 

PPD 

PPD 
PPD 

Dispatch Arrived 
Unit Officer Disp Arriv Clear Response Interval 

671 H4451 15:25 15:32 15:48 

671 H4451 16:53 16:53 

671 H4451 17:02 17:02 

672 C3010 ·17:02 17:03 

671 H445l 17:27 17:27 

671 H4451 18:53 18:53 
672 C3010 18:40 1&:51 

&n C30JO 19:06 19:os 

671 H4451 18:59 19:02 
672 C30!0 18:59 19:02 

17:02 

17:03 

17:06 

11:2.8 

18:58 
18:58 

19:23 

19:05 
19:05 

671 H4451 19:23 19:26 19:32 
672 C3010 19:27 19:27 19:32 

671 H4451 19:38 19:38 
672 C3010 19:38 19:38 

672 C3010 20:51 20:54 

671 H4451 21:38 21:44 

676 T6124 23:19 23:19 

19:52 
2021 

20:56 

21:47 

23:19 

673 ESW7 00:00 00:00 00:22 

673 E5007 00:47 00:47 
676 T6l24 00:43 1}0:43 

00:58 
01:09 

0 

5 

13 

0 

14 
1 

15 

0 
0 

0 
4 

2 
2 

2 

c 

0 

4 
0 

7 

0 

0 

0 

0 
11 

2 

3 
3 

3 
Q 

0 
0 

3 

6 

0 

0 

I) 

0 

Cleared Total Time 
Interval on Call 

16 

9 

3 

5 
7 

15 

3 
3 

6 
5 

14 
49 

1 

3 

0 

22 

II 
26 

23 

9 

4 

5 
!a 

17 

6 
6 

9 
5 

14 
49 

5 

9 

0 

22 

ll 
26 
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Indden t # Call Tvl>e 

190043&1 

=· :;;c 190043&2 TS 

-- --- ---- ---
~ 

1900431>3 TS 

~ 

=·190043&4 TS 
=· 
= --

= 190043&7 ALARM 

19004388 TS 

19004389 SUSP 

19004390 VEHINSP 

19004391 ANlMAL 

19(H)4392 DEBRJS 

19004393 

19{)04-394- ASSIST 

19004-395 ASSIST 

19004-396 ANIMAL 

19004-397 FP 

"""1900439& OlHER 
~ 

~ 

~19004399 VifAR}L~ 

= 
= 
~ 

'"'Printed: 6/5/2019 

= 

Date Time Location 

06/04/2019 01:00 

06/04/2019 02:50 1(100-BLKESTELLA.ST 

-- --- --- --- ---- --- - -

06/04/2019 03:18 1000-BLK 2ND ST 

06/04/2019 03:37 1200-BLK !41ST ST 

- - --- -----

06/04/2019 06:08 1419 IVYPL 

--- --- ---

06/M/2019 07:28 1200 18TII ST 

- --- --- - -

06/M/2019 07:54 2300 BLK IOWA 

- - --- --- -- --- --- ---

06/(14/20 19 09:5 0 1120 VV3RD ST 

Unit 
Agency 

PPD 

PPD 

PPD 

PPD 
PPD 

PPD 

PPD 

PPD 
PPD 

--- --- --- --- --- --- -

06/(14/2019 1!:11 6ll6NORTH ST 
PPD 

- --- --- --- --- - --- --- ---- -

06/(14/20!9 11:55 8TH 8TI WILLIS AVE 
PPD 

06/04/20!9 13:00 

06/04/2019 13:14 908 WILLIS AVE 

06/04/2019 13:44 3RI\ST/EVELYN ST 

06/04/2019 13:45 8TH STI EVELYN ST 
PPD 

06/04/2019 13:55 908 'N!LIJSAVE 
PPD 

()6/04/2019 15:40 3TH STI VVARFORD ST 
PPD 

06/04/2019 16:04- 19l9WARFORD ST 
PPD 
PPD 

Dispatch Arrived 
Unit Officer Disp Arriv Clear Response Interval 

--- --- --- --- ---- --- --

676 T6124 <ll:50 02:50 03:13 0 0 

673 E5007 03:18 03:18 03:20 0 0 
--- ---- --- --- --- ---- ----

673 ES007 03:37 03:37 03:54 0 0 
------ --· --- -------

673 ESCI07 06:fl8 06:17 0 
676 T6124 06:fl& 06:10 06:17 0 2 

----------------

678 11194 (!7:2& 07:28 07:40 0 0 

677 L9136 07:21 07:21 07:42 !,407 0 

679 J&819 09:55 09:55 11:12 5 0 
679 J&819 11:27 11:27 11:43 97 0 

679 1&819 ll:l2 11:27 I 

679 18819 11:55 ll :59 0 
---- - - --- ---- --- --- --- --- --- --- ---- ----

679 J&819 13:46 13:46 13:57 0 

677 L9l36 14:09 14:40 14 
--- - - ---- --- - - --- --- ---

672 C3010 15;40 15;40 15;44 c 0 

671 H4451 16;04 16:04 16:14 fj G 
6n C3o1o 16:04 16:04 16:\4 n I} 

------- --- ---

Cleared ToW Time 
Interval on Call 

23 

2 

11 

7 

12 

21 

77 
16 

11 

4 

10 
10 

23 

2 

17 

9 
9 

12 

21 

77 
16 

15 

4 

!I 

3! 

4 

10 
10 
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Incident# Call Type Date Tlme L<lcation 

19004400 FRAUD 06/04/2019 16:35 908 WILLIS AVE 
-- --- --- ---=· 

;:;;, 19004401 ANIMAL 06/04/2019 16:47 24191STAVE 

--- - -- ---
~ 

190044()2 HARASS 06/04/2019 17:45 1523-3 WARFORD Sl' 

~- --- ---- --- ---- ---- -- --- -· 

=· 190044il3 SUSP 06/04/2019 18:20 PAITEEPARK 
=· 
0 

= --- ---- ----

19004404 ANIMAL 06/04/2CH9 18:34 1823 EVELYN ST 

--- ---- --- --- --- ---

19004405 VEHINSP 06/04/2019 18:35 908 WILLIS AVE 

19004406 VEHINSP 06/04/2019 IS:5 9 908 WILLIS AVE 

---- --- --- ---- --- --- --- -- --· 

19004407 ASSIST 06/04/2019 20:1 () 16TH ST/ IOWA ST 

1900440& TS 06/0412019 20:14 12THST/OTLEYAVE 

19004409 911 WRONG 06/04/2019 20:20 UNKNOWN 

19004410 VEHINSP 06/04/2019 20:37 90S WILLIS AVE 

19004412 TS 06/04/2019 21:59 W2ND/RAWSON 

19004413 ASSIST 06/04/2019 23:23 90S WILLIS AVE 

~ .9004414 TS 06/05/2019 00:42 2000-BLX OTLE.Y AVE 
~ 

~ 

= 
= 
~ 

m 'rinted: 6/5/2019 

= 

Unit 
Agency 

PPD 

PPD 

PPD 
.PPD 

--- --

PPD 

PPD 

PPD 

PPD 
.PPD 
PPD 
PPD 

PPD 
PPD 
PPD 
PPD 

PPD 

PPD 

PPD 

PPD 
PPD 

Dispatch Arrived 
Unit Officer Disp Arriv Clear Response Interval 

67! H445l 16:48 16:53 

6n C301{1 17:52 17:55 
·--- --- --- ----- --- --- ----

611 H4451 18:21 18:22 
672 C3010 18:21 18:22 

--- --- --- ----

671 H4451 18:34 18:35 
--- ---- --- --- ----

672 C3010 18:37 18:37 
---- -· 

672 C30lfl 18:59 18:59 

671 H44Sl 20:)1} 
671 H4451 20:26 
672 C30l0 20~10 
672 C3010 20:26 

-- ---- ---- ---

671 H4451 20:14 20:14 
671 H4451 20:26 20:26 
672 C30!0 20:14 20:14 
672 C3010 20:26 

672 C301(1 20:38 20:38 

612 C3010 21:59 21:59 

611 H4451 23:23 23:23 

17:22 

18:16 

18:29 
!8:29 

18:53 

18:58 

19:30 

20:14-
20:26 
20:14 
20:26 

20:26 
20:34 
20:26 
20:J4 

20:56 

22:02 

23:23 

653 M1471 00~42 {10:42 ~1-.:::-f 
673 E5007 00:47 00:47 00:51 

7 

0 

2 

0 

0 
16 
0 

16 

0 
12 
0 

12 

0 

0 

0 
5 

5 

3 

0 

0 

I) 

0 
1} 

0 

0 

0 

0 
0 

Cleared Total Time 
Interval oo Call 

29 

21 

7 
7 

18 

21 

3! 

l2 
g 

12 

18 

3 

0 

9 
4 

34 

24 

8 
8 

19 

21 

31 

4 
0 
4 
0 

12 
8 

12 
8 

18 

3 

0 

9 
4 

Page 4 of 5 
Version 0 12(H 0 



Incident# · Type 

19004415 

=· "-.. 
=· 

---- --- ---- --- ---- --- ---

~ 19004416 MEDSUICI 

~ 

=· =· 
0 19004417 TS 

= 

19004418 ASSIST 

19004419 TS 

19004420 ANIMAL 

19004422 ASSIST 

Date Time Locaf~...,. 

06{0512019 01:00 

--- - -- --- ---

{)6J0512CH9 01:16 2001 W5THST 

06/05/2019 01:32 1700-BLX 1ST AVE 

06/05/2019 04:52 720 1ST AVE 

06/05/2019 06:03 1100-BLK 1ST AVE 

06/0512019 07:54 1808 61H ST 

06/0512019 08:59 1515 WARFORD ST 

Total Nmnher of Cans: 68 

""" ~ = 

~ 

= 
= 
~ 

'"'Printed: 6(5/2019 

= 

Unit 
Agency 

l'PD 
l'PD 
l'FD 

PPD 
Pl'D 
PFR 

PPD 

PPD 
PPD 

PPD 

PPD 
PPD 
PFR 

PPD 

Dispatch Arrived 
Unit Officer Disp Arriv Clear Response Interval 

671 L9136 
679 18319 

PFD 

08:42 
08:37 
08:37 

653 M7477 01 17 
673 E5007 01 17 
716 OJ J7 

613 E5007 Dl:Jl 

1}8:42 
08:37 

01 17 
01 17 
OJ 17 

OJ:32 
--- ---- --- --- --- --- ---

673 E5007 05:00 
676 T6124 (14:55 04:55 

. --- --- ---

676 16[24 06:03 06:03 

651 E0034 08:37 
619 18819 08:48 08:52 
716 08:37 

--- --- ---

679 JS819 09:00 09:14 
--~ ~~ -~-- ---

08:43 
08:43 
08:44 

01:37 
01:30 
OJ:18 

OJ:41 
--- - -- --- ---

05:52 
05:32 

- - - -- --- ---

06:11 

08:42 
08:55 
08:43 

09:17 

462 
457 
451 

0 

8 
3 

43 
54 
43 

[I 
n 

[I 

0 
0 

0 

0 

0 

4 

14 

Cleared Total Time 
Interval on CaU 

1 
6 

20 
13 
I 

9 

31 

8 

3 

3 

I 
6 
7 

20 
13 
6 

9 

52 
37 

8 

5 
7 
6 

11 
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